
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 
 

 

Project: 2013 School Investment Program – Project 2  

Contract Number: PS1964 

Design Builder: Blinderman Construction Company 

Payment Application: #3 

Amount Paid: $5,005,301.20 

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 9/6/13 

 The posting of all or any portion of a contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The posting of this 
information is provided for in the PBC’s Standard Terms and 
Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt 
Payment to Subcontractors.  The PBC makes no representations or 
warranties with respect to any of the information provided by 
contractors on the contractors’ payment applications.  If you are a 
subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a 
posted payment application, you should contact the general 
contractor. 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #SIP 
 











































G
70

2
AI

A

A
IA

D
oc

um
en

tG
70

2.
A

P
P

LI
C

A
TI

O
N

A
N

D
C

E
R

TI
FI

C
A

TE
FO

R
P

A
YM

E
N

T.
co

nt
ai

ni
ng

:
A

P
P

LI
C

A
TI

O
N

N
U

M
B

E
R

:
3

C
on

tra
ct

or
's

si
gn

ed
C

er
tif

ic
at

io
n

is
at

ta
ch

ed
.

A
P

P
LI

C
A

TI
O

N
D

A
TE

:
8/

1/
20

13
In

ta
bu

la
tio

ns
be

lo
w

,a
m

ou
nt

s
ar

e
st

at
ed

to
th

e
ne

ar
es

td
ol

la
r.

P
E

R
IO

D
TO

:
7/

31
/2

01
3

U
se

C
ol

um
n

Io
n

C
on

tra
ct

s
w

he
re

va
ria

bl
e

re
ta

in
ag

e
fo

rl
in

e
ite

m
s

m
ay

ap
pl

y.
A

R
C

H
IT

E
C

T'
S

P
R

O
JE

C
T

N
O

:
N

/A

A
B

Fi
lte

rb
y

Sc
ho

ol
C

ol
or

or
Su

b
C

F
G

H
I

IT
EM

D
ES

C
R

IP
TI

O
N

O
F

W
O

R
K

Su
bc

on
tra

ct
or

SC
H

ED
U

LE
D

W
O

R
K

C
O

M
PL

ET
ED

M
AT

ER
IA

LS
TO

TA
L

%
BA

LA
N

C
E

R
ET

AI
N

AG
E

N
O

.
VA

LU
E

PR
ES

EN
TL

Y
C

O
M

PL
ET

ED
(G

/C
)

TO
FI

N
IS

H
ST

O
R

ED
AN

D
ST

O
R

ED
(C

-G
)

(N
O

T
IN

TO
D

AT
E

%
$

%
$

D
O

R
E)

(D
+E

+F
)

M
is

c.
ca

rp
et

nr
y,

C
G

ua
rd

s,
A

P
N

or
th

w
es

t(
18

77
0)

M
A

T
B

lin
de

rm
an

$2
8,

75
0.

00
0%

$0
.0

0
0%

$0
.0

0
$0

.0
0

0%
$2

8,
75

0.
00

0.
00

M
is

c.
ca

rp
en

try
,I

ns
ta

ll
si

gn
ag

e,
do

or
s

&
fra

m
es

,s
ig

na
ge

-
N

or
th

w
es

t(
18

77
0)

LA
B

B
lin

de
rm

an
$6

9,
78

3.
00

40
%

$2
8,

00
0.

00
21

%
$1

5,
00

0.
00

$4
3,

00
0.

00
62

%
$2

6,
78

3.
00

2,
15

0.
00

A
llo

w
an

ce
fo

rM
E

P
/A

rc
h

C
oo

rd
in

at
io

n/
S

co
pe

-N
W

B
lin

de
rm

an
$2

7,
21

2.
00

0%
$0

.0
0

0%
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

0
0%

$2
7,

21
2.

00
0.

00
G

en
er

al
Li

ab
ilit

y
&

B
ui

ld
er

's
R

is
k

In
su

ra
nc

e-
N

or
th

w
es

t
B

lin
de

rm
an

$8
,5

57
.0

0
27

%
$2

,3
19

.0
9

33
%

$2
,8

15
.0

0
$5

,1
34

.0
9

60
%

$3
,4

22
.9

1
25

6.
70

G
en

er
al

C
on

di
tio

ns
A

llo
w

an
ce

-N
W

Lu
m

p
S

um
B

lin
de

rm
an

$9
7,

23
3.

00
0%

$0
.0

0
50

%
$4

8,
61

6.
00

$4
8,

61
6.

00
50

%
$4

8,
61

7.
00

2,
43

0.
80

G
en

er
al

R
eq

ui
re

m
en

ts
B

lin
de

rm
an

$1
23

,4
36

.0
0

53
%

$6
5,

00
0.

00
7%

$9
,0

61
.0

0
$7

4,
06

1.
00

60
%

$4
9,

37
5.

00
3,

70
3.

05
P

er
fo

rm
an

ce
an

d
P

ay
m

en
tB

on
d-

N
or

th
w

es
t

B
lin

de
rm

an
$1

8,
34

2.
00

80
%

$1
4,

59
7.

52
20

%
$3

,7
44

.4
8

$1
8,

34
2.

00
10

0%
$0

.0
0

91
7.

10
A

dv
an

ce
m

en
to

fM
ob

iliz
at

io
n

C
os

ts
-N

or
th

w
es

t(
LA

B
)

B
lin

de
rm

an
$0

.0
0

#D
IV

/0
!

$0
.0

0
#D

IV
/0

!
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

0
#D

IV
/0

!
$0

.0
0

0.
00

D
es

ig
n-

B
ui

ld
er

's
C

on
tin

ge
nc

y-
N

or
th

w
es

t(
18

77
0)

B
lin

de
rm

an
$7

3,
38

4.
00

0%
$0

.0
0

0%
$0

.0
0

$0
.0

0
0%

$7
3,

38
4.

00
0.

00
D

es
ig

n
B

ui
ld

er
's

Fe
e-

N
or

th
w

es
t(

18
77

0)
B

lin
de

rm
an

$8
6,

80
3.

00
0%

$0
.0

0
50

%
$4

3,
40

1.
00

$4
3,

40
1.

00
50

%
$4

3,
40

2.
00

2,
17

0.
05

D
es

ig
n

B
ui

ld
er

's
O

ve
rh

ea
d-

N
or

th
w

es
t(

18
77

0)
B

lin
de

rm
an

$1
73

,6
06

.0
0

0%
$0

.0
0

60
%

$1
04

,1
63

.0
0

$1
04

,1
63

.0
0

60
%

$6
9,

44
3.

00
5,

20
8.

15

D
E

FR
O

M
PR

EV
IO

U
S

AP
PL

IC
AT

IO
N

TH
IS

PE
R

IO
D

Pa
ge

1













1

Ashley Cuspilich

From: Ceil Tomalis [Ceil@claridgemichigan.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2013 2:17 PM
To: Krisjan Gorospe
Cc: Ashley Cuspilich
Subject: Northwest MS - Claridge
Attachments: Scan0027.pdf

Krisjan
Attached please find invoices that total..$ 13565.00
All are paid except one small one that I have attached
We request processing for payment of this open invoice as soon as possible.
Respectfully
Ceil

Ceil Tomalis 

Claridge Products and Equipment, Inc. 
Architectural Division Manager  
For: Ohio, Michigan, Indiana, and Illinois 
E-Mail: ceil@claridgemichigan.com
Phone:  248-535-1136 OR 248-444-3123 
Fax:      248-714-4860 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are
addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. Please note that any views or opinions presented in
this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Finally, the recipient should check this
email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by
this email

















Invoice
DATE

8/7/2013

INVOICE #

0039670

BILL TO

Blinderman Construction
8501 W. Higgins, Ste 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2812
Attn: Karen Lee

SHIP TO

ACS/SUSICO/Castcraft Products Division

7410 Niles Center Rd
Skokie, IL 60077
Ph: 847-675-6530
Fax: 847-675-6563

P.O. NO.

1352-NW-002

TERMS

Net

REP

LJK

SHIP VIA

Delivery

WO#

18291A

Uarco#

Please enclose one copy of the invoice with remittance.

Phone #

847-673-0888

Fax #

847-675-6559

Total

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY RATE AMOUNT

PBC - CPS Northwest Middle School - 2013
Summer program

14 Lot of Interior Signage

Furnish only

August billing

1 25,800.00 25,800.00

$25,800.00
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Ashley Cuspilich

From: Ceil Tomalis [Ceil@claridgemichigan.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2013 2:10 PM
To: Krisjan Gorospe
Cc: Ashley Cuspilich
Subject: Marshall MS - Invoices
Attachments: Scan0025.pdf

Krisjan
Attached please find all the invoices for Marshall. This totals..$10028.00
One small invoice is noted open, so I would request this be processed asap
Thanks
Ceil

Ceil Tomalis 

Claridge Products and Equipment, Inc. 
Architectural Division Manager  
For: Ohio, Michigan, Indiana, and Illinois 
E-Mail: ceil@claridgemichigan.com
Phone:  248-535-1136 OR 248-444-3123 
Fax:      248-714-4860 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are
addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. Please note that any views or opinions presented in
this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Finally, the recipient should check this
email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by
this email



















Invoice
DATE

8/7/2013

INVOICE #

0039669

BILL TO

Blinderman Construction
8501 W. Higgins, Ste 320
Chicago, IL 60631-2812
Attn: Karen Lee

SHIP TO

ACS/SUSICO/Castcraft Products Division

7410 Niles Center Rd
Skokie, IL 60077
Ph: 847-675-6530
Fax: 847-675-6563

P.O. NO.

1352-MM-002

TERMS

Net

REP

LJK

SHIP VIA

Delivery

WO#

18297A

Uarco#

Thank you for your business.

Phone #

847-673-0888

Fax #

847-675-6559

Total

ITEM DESCRIPTIONQTY RATE AMOUNT

PBC - Marshall Middle School
2013 Summer Project

14 Lot of Signage
Furnish only

August billing

1 31,800.00 31,800.00

$31,800.00
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1

Ashley Cuspilich

From: Ceil Tomalis [Ceil@claridgemichigan.com]
Sent: Wednesday, August 07, 2013 2:12 PM
To: Krisjan Gorospe
Cc: Ashley Cuspilich
Subject: Lincoln Park - Claridge
Attachments: Scan0026.pdf

Attached please find the invoices that are paid in full.
These total…$8192.00
Respectfully
Ceil

Ceil Tomalis 

Claridge Products and Equipment, Inc. 
Architectural Division Manager  
For: Ohio, Michigan, Indiana, and Illinois 
E-Mail: ceil@claridgemichigan.com
Phone:  248-535-1136 OR 248-444-3123 
Fax:      248-714-4860 

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are
addressed. If you have received this email in error please notify the system manager. Please note that any views or opinions presented in
this email are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of the company. Finally, the recipient should check this
email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The company accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by
this email




































































